22864		Vol. 1990 Page 2331
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing officer ; 14. Debtor(s.: Mrs. C.M. Cahan	2A. Secured Party(ies): C.P. National Corp.	Filing Officer Use Only
TB. Mailing Address(es):	28. Address of Secured Party from which	M83 page 1643
1712 Winona Way Klamath Falls, OR 976(3. This financing statement covers the following types (or ite	1000 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 976	01
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Jennox Pulse Furnace and rela G14Q3-80, instaled in and at located at 1712 Winona Way, R per Thomas Sheet Metal bid da	Clamath Falls OP an	4A. Assignce of Socured Party(ies) if any:
0		48. Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:
Check box if products of collateral are also covered	No. of additional sheets attached	
TERMINATION STATEMENT This statement of termination Staffy certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security	of financing is presented to a filing officer for filing pur interest under the financing statement bearing the file nu	suant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured mber shown above. (Fee S3.00)
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.402	By Or Oast	OUL O, PINTIONO
	Statement approved builting	Signaturers) of Debror(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT		
Filed for record at request of <u>C. P. N</u> of <u>November</u> A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at		the day
ofM FEE \$5.00	t <u>3:00</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and du ortgages on Page 23318 Evelyo Biehn By Server	County Clerk
•	By <u>Alencetti</u>	a Felsch
		$\mathbf{v}_{i} = \mathbf{v}_{i}$
22865		
	$\sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{j$	'ol. <u>'''90</u> Page <b>2331</b> 9
IS FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing officer pursuan Debtor(s):	2A. Secured Party(ins)	
DAVID L. PEDERSON	C P NATIONAL CORFORATION	Filing Officer Use Only
Mailing Address((s)): 5714 ALVA AV KLAMATH FALIS, OR. 97601	28. Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable: 1011 MAIN ST. KLAMATH FALLS, OR. 97601	
This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of (The goods are to become fixtures on) (The above	f property:	M81 page- 531
Anti-dela of the trade of the trade of the set of the s	HANCO'S A KAN A XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Ceiling and floor insulation, gr installed; ground cover installe insulated at residence located at described an Lot 15 Plants 1	ound cover, storm windows	4A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any:
CONCRIDED AS LOC 15 BLOCK I Cas	a Manana. Deed #M80-11253	<ol> <li>Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:</li> </ol>
nd the financing statement is to be filed in the real estate rec cords, the name of record owner is: neck box if products of collateral are also covered	<b></b>	
e with:	No. of additional sheets attached	
RMINATION STATEMENT—This statement of termination of f ry terrifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security inte		t to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured r shown above. (Fee \$3.00)
gnature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most cases.	Manscu	n APINITI.
gnature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4020. LING OFFICER - ACKNOWLEDGMENT This form of Finan ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATRI	Signature of	nature(s) of Debtor(s)* Secured Party(ies) or Assignce(s)
d for provider and the CD No. 1	SS.	
d for record at request of <u>CP National</u> <u>November</u> A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at of <u>Mortgages</u>	3:00 o'clock P M., and duly r	the21st day
\$5.00	EVELVN DECEMBER	plinty/Clerk
	- persenter >	- Jutch

 No. of the lot